
Damenvergleichsschießen NDSB 2023
am 14.10.2023     in Kellinghusen DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 1.10.11

Luftgewehr Juniorinnen-/Damenklasse Seite: 1

Stand: 14.10.2023 16:57 Uhr Total

1  OH KSchV Ostholstein I 1209,6 Ringen

5065 Sevke, Natalie 402,2
5066 Singpiel, Ann-Kathrin 400,2
5067 Zupke, Tanja 407,2

2  OD KSchV Stormarn I 1188,4 Ringen

5043 Claußnitzer, Enie 392,0
5044 Diedrich, Ronja 390,9
5045 Schneider, Rebecca 405,5

3  SE KSchV Segeberg I 1171,0 Ringen

5030 Boschan, Ulrike 392,1
5029 Kirchner, Beke Kristina 401,4
5028 Moldenhauer, Kirsten 377,5

4  NF KSchV Nordfriesland I 1162,9 Ringen

5014 Knaack, Marina 390,7
5015 Petersen, Sina 374,9
5013 Reimers, Verena 397,3



Damenvergleichsschießen NDSB 2023
am 14.10.2023     in Kellinghusen DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 1.10.11

Luftgewehr Juniorinnen-/Damenklasse Seite: 1

Stand: 14.10.2023 16:59 Uhr 1 2 3 4 Total

1 5067 Zupke, Tanja  OH KSchV Ostholstein I 102,5 100,5 101,7 102,5 407,2

2 5045 Schneider, Rebecca  OD KSchV Stormarn I 102,9 102,2 100,6 99,8 405,5

3 5065 Sevke, Natalie  OH KSchV Ostholstein I 102,0 98,6 98,5 103,1 402,2

4 5029 Kirchner, Beke Kristina  SE KSchV Segeberg I 96,6 103,3 99,3 102,2 401,4

5 5066 Singpiel, Ann-Kathrin  OH KSchV Ostholstein I 101,6 97,4 102,6 98,6 400,2

6 5013 Reimers, Verena  NF KSchV Nordfriesland I 103,4 98,5 97,4 98,0 397,3

7 5030 Boschan, Ulrike  SE KSchV Segeberg I 97,2 96,9 98,0 100,0 392,1

8 5043 Claußnitzer, Enie  OD KSchV Stormarn I 97,4 100,1 97,9 96,6 392,0

9 5044 Diedrich, Ronja  OD KSchV Stormarn I 95,5 97,8 99,9 97,7 390,9
10 5014 Knaack, Marina  NF KSchV Nordfriesland I 99,1 98,0 97,1 96,5 390,7
11 5028 Moldenhauer, Kirsten  SE KSchV Segeberg I 91,7 94,6 96,0 95,2 377,5
12 5015 Petersen, Sina  NF KSchV Nordfriesland I 91,7 97,3 93,1 92,8 374,9


